
Bezirksliga - Männer
11 SKG BS-Salmünster 2 - KV 1954 Karben :
11 SKV Hainhausen 2 - SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 :
11 TSG Bürgel - KSC 1950  Hainstadt 3 :
11 SV BG Friedberg - SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht :
11 KV Ober Wöllstadt - Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. : verlegt (Bahndefeckt)
11 SKV Mühlheim - Spielfrei :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KV 1954 Karben 10 51065 18 : 2 5106,50 5091,80 10 : 0 5121,20 8 : 2
2 SKV Mühlheim 10 51346 15 : 5 5134,60 5166,40 9 : 1 5102,80 6 : 4
3 KSC 1950  Hainstadt 3 10 51525 14 : 6 5152,50 5254,00 8 : 2 5051,00 6 : 4
4 SKV Hainhausen 2 10 52865 10 : 10 5286,50 5524,20 8 : 2 5048,80 2 : 8
5 TSG Bürgel 10 51036 10 : 10 5103,60 5123,17 8 : 4 5074,25 2 : 6
6 SV BG Friedberg 9 44780 9 : 9 4975,56 4854,50 6 : 2 5072,40 3 : 7
7 SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht 10 50984 8 : 12 5098,40 5264,50 4 : 4 4987,67 4 : 8
8 SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 10 48390 8 : 12 4839,00 4552,50 6 : 2 5030,00 2 : 10
9 Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. 9 45722 6 : 12 5080,22 5119,60 6 : 4 5031,00 0 : 8

10 SKG BS-Salmünster 2 9 45293 4 : 14 5032,56 4996,20 4 : 6 5078,00 0 : 8
11 KV Ober Wöllstadt 9 44589 4 : 14 4954,33 4914,40 4 : 6 5004,25 0 : 8
12 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Benz, Marcel 934 SKV Hainhausen 2 Jöckel, Christian 1013 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Benz, Wolfgang 929 SKV Hainhausen 2 Reitz, Martin 943 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Rückert, Frank 920 SKV Hainhausen 2 Saul, Benjamin 933 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Mieth, Reinhard 916 SKV Hainhausen 2 Becker, Klaus 918 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Staudt, Ringo 913 SKV Hainhausen 2 Schmidt, H.-Peter 890 KV 54 Karben 1

Benz, Rene 890 SKV Hainhausen 2 Presl, Matthias 889 KV 54 Karben 1

Frank, Franz 883 TSG Bürgel Reichert, Stefan 870 KV 54 Karben 1

Schulze, Jörg 879 TSG Bürgel Bauer, Werner 869 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Gebhardt, Benedikt 873 SKG BS - Salmünster 2Rodriguez, Matthias 869 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Noll, Moritz 871 SKG BS - Salmünster 2Scheuermann, Rolf 857 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Benz, Marcel 934 SKV Hainhausen 2 Jöckel, Christian 1013 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Benz, Wolfgang 929 SKV Hainhausen 2 Reitz, Martin 943 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Rückert, Frank 920 SKV Hainhausen 2 Saul, Benjamin 933 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2
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107. 1. Jöckel, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 69 1 1013,00 0 0,00 1 1013,00 0 1013 1013neu 0
2. 2. Affee, Peter Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 64 1 919,00 1 870,00 2 894,50 0 0 919 0
3. 3. Oczko, Kai SKV Hainhausen 2 90 1 918,00 0 0,00 1 918,00 0 0 918 0
1. 4. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 67 3 910,33 4 879,50 7 892,71 0 889 961 0
4. 5. Gebhardt, Benedikt SKG BS - Salmünster 2 87 1 906,00 4 828,75 5 844,20 0 873 906 0
5. 6. Frahler, Helmuth TSG Bürgel 75 4 902,75 6 880,50 10 889,40 0 861 987 0
6. 7. Klüber, Peter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 62 2 901,00 1 867,00 3 889,67 0 0 982 0
7. 8. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 91 2 899,50 2 851,50 4 875,50 0 871 932 0

10. 9. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 69 4 898,25 2 840,50 6 879,00 0 943 943 neu 0
8. 10. Schweigkofler, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 77 5 894,60 4 822,25 9 862,44 0 824 959 0
9. 11. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 4 892,50 4 858,50 8 875,50 0 847 925 0

12. 12. Lemke, Frank TSG Bürgel 63 1 881,00 4 812,25 5 826,00 0 788 881 0
13. 13. Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 2 880,50 4 895,25 6 890,33 0 0 957 0
11. 14. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 58 5 875,80 5 870,40 10 873,10 0 847 906 0
15. 15. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 69 3 874,67 5 818,40 8 839,50 0 0 958 0
16. 16. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 68 4 873,25 5 858,80 9 865,22 0 0 970 0
17. 17. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 67 5 873,20 5 889,60 10 881,40 0 0 938 0
14. 18. Scheuermann, Rolf KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 46 4 873,00 4 888,50 8 880,75 0 857 964 0
18. 19. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 89 4 870,00 5 843,40 9 855,22 0 0 925 0
19. 20. Keller, Sebastian SKV Hainhausen 2 92 1 870,00 0 0,00 1 870,00 0 0 870 0
20. 21. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 40 4 869,50 6 902,83 10 889,50 0 879 960 0
21. 22. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 77 4 869,00 3 886,00 7 876,29 0 0 915 0
25. 23. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 45 5 869,00 5 864,40 10 866,70 0 890 911 0
22. 24. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 3 868,67 5 838,60 8 849,88 0 0 884 0
58. 25. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 89 3 867,67 2 778,50 5 832,00 0 933 933 neu 0
24. 26. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 65 4 866,75 4 835,75 8 851,25 0 870 899 0
23. 27. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 57 2 866,50 1 904,00 3 879,00 0 0 904 0
26. 28. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 80 5 863,40 5 964,60 10 914,00 0 934 1007 0
27. 29. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 75 3 863,33 4 869,00 7 866,57 0 0 886 0
28. 30. Anker, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 86 5 862,60 4 809,00 9 838,78 0 793 892 0
30. 31. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 40 1 861,00 2 835,50 3 844,00 0 0 865 0
31. 32. E Heinisch, R.-Peter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 52 1 861,00 1 756,00 2 808,50 0 0 861 0
32. 33. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 5 860,60 5 846,80 10 853,70 0 0 904 0
33. 34. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 50 3 860,33 3 871,67 6 866,00 0 0 909 0
35. 35. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 96 4 859,50 4 864,25 8 861,88 0 0 914 0
36. 36. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 4 854,25 4 873,75 8 864,00 0 0 889 0
37. 37. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 47 4 852,75 4 838,75 8 845,75 0 0 906 0
38. 38. Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 67 3 852,67 2 860,00 5 855,60 0 0 905 0
57. 39. Bauer, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 52 2 852,50 3 899,00 5 880,40 0 869 923 0
29. 40. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 89 6 851,17 4 863,75 10 856,20 0 801 911 0
42. 41. Wiens, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 37 3 851,00 4 889,25 7 872,86 0 853 931 0
39. 42. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 52 5 851,00 4 885,25 9 866,22 0 0 919 0
41. 43. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 45 3 850,00 5 909,00 8 886,88 0 929 957 0
43. 44. Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 70 4 848,75 5 923,00 9 890,00 0 913 935 0
40. 45. Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 66 4 848,25 4 877,25 8 862,75 0 841 897 0
44. 46. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 4 848,25 5 842,20 9 844,89 0 0 898 ##
45. 47. Brandt, Volker KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 67 1 848,00 0 0,00 1 848,00 0 0 848 0
50. 48. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 68 5 847,80 2 788,00 7 830,71 0 869 869 neu 0
46. 49. Frank, Franz TSG Bürgel 58 4 844,25 6 892,50 10 873,20 0 883 912 0
34. 50. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 79 5 844,20 5 833,80 10 839,00 0 782 918 0
47. 51. Goldmund, Stefan TSG Bürgel 66 4 843,75 5 831,80 9 837,11 0 789 918 0
49. 52. Kucka, Joachim SKG BS - Salmünster 2 62 1 843,00 1 879,00 2 861,00 0 0 879 0
51. 53. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 46 4 841,25 5 840,40 9 840,78 0 855 927 0
52. 54. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 49 4 840,50 1 877,00 5 847,80 0 0 909 0
53. 55. Nachtigal, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 1 840,00 1 811,00 2 825,50 0 0 840 0
54. 56. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 3 839,67 4 844,00 7 842,14 0 0 875 0
55. 57. Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 67 4 838,00 5 895,00 9 869,67 0 890 921 0
56. 58. Regenfuß, Norbert Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 64 2 837,50 4 833,50 6 834,83 0 0 853 0
48. 59. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 66 6 836,50 4 861,25 10 846,40 0 801 939 0
59. 60. Rückert, Frank SKV Hainhausen 2 71 2 833,00 2 938,50 4 885,75 0 920 957 0
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.

119. 1. Jöckel, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 1013 1013 1013,00 651 651,00 362 362,00 4 4,00
1. 2. Oelrich, Markus KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 1 0 927 927,00 623 623,00 304 304,00 1 1,00
3. 3. Oczko, Kai SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 918 918,00 597 597,00 321 321,00 8 8,00
4. 4. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 10 934 9140 914,00 6102 610,20 3038 303,80 44 4,40
5. 5. Affee, Peter Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 2 0 1789 894,50 1235 617,50 554 277,00 29 14,50
6. 6. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 7 889 6249 892,71 4123 589,00 2126 303,71 38 5,43
9. 7. Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 6 0 5342 890,33 3605 600,83 1737 289,50 37 6,17
11. 8. Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 9 913 8010 890,00 5447 605,22 2563 284,78 79 8,78
10. 9. Klüber, Peter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 0 2669 889,67 1773 591,00 896 298,67 22 7,33
8. 10. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 10 879 8895 889,50 5980 598,00 2915 291,50 62 6,20
7. 11. Frahler, Helmuth TSG Bürgel 10 861 8894 889,40 6023 602,30 2871 287,10 78 7,80
15. 12. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 8 929 7095 886,88 4754 594,25 2341 292,63 61 7,63
22. 13. Rückert, Frank SKV Hainhausen 2 4 920 3543 885,75 2456 614,00 1087 271,75 45 11,25
14. 14. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 10 0 8814 881,40 5907 590,70 2907 290,70 42 4,20
12. 15. Scheuermann, Rolf KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 8 857 7046 880,75 4766 595,75 2280 285,00 60 7,50
13. 16. Bauer, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 5 869 4402 880,40 2953 590,60 1449 289,80 30 6,00
31. 17. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 6 943 5274 879,00 3548 591,33 1726 287,67 27 4,50
17. 18. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 0 2637 879,00 1792 597,33 845 281,67 18 6,00
23. 19. Mieth, Reinhard SKV Hainhausen 2 10 916 8779 877,90 5947 594,70 2832 283,20 95 9,50
19. 20. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 7 0 6134 876,29 4250 607,14 1884 269,14 61 8,71
18. 21. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 4 871 3502 875,50 2313 578,25 1189 297,25 30 7,50
16. 22. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 8 847 7004 875,50 4701 587,63 2303 287,88 51 6,38
24. 23. Frank, Franz TSG Bürgel 10 883 8732 873,20 5950 595,00 2782 278,20 89 8,90
21. 24. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 10 847 8731 873,10 5987 598,70 2744 274,40 86 8,60
20. 25. Wiens, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 7 853 6110 872,86 4090 584,29 2020 288,57 57 8,14
26. 26. Keller, Sebastian SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 870 870,00 597 597,00 273 273,00 15 15,00
28. 27. Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 9 890 7827 869,67 5326 591,78 2501 277,89 109 12,11
35. 28. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 10 890 8667 866,70 5915 591,50 2752 275,20 76 7,60
29. 29. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 7 0 6066 866,57 4139 591,29 1927 275,29 45 6,43
30. 30. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 9 0 7796 866,22 5387 598,56 2409 267,67 104 11,56
32. 31. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 6 0 5196 866,00 3573 595,50 1623 270,50 72 12,00
34. 32. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 9 0 7787 865,22 5202 578,00 2585 287,22 66 7,33
36. 33. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 8 0 6912 864,00 4720 590,00 2192 274,00 67 8,38
33. 34. Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 8 841 6902 862,75 4762 595,25 2140 267,50 84 10,50
27. 35. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 9 824 7762 862,44 5313 590,33 2449 272,11 71 7,89
38. 36. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 8 0 6895 861,88 4760 595,00 2135 266,88 81 10,13
39. 37. Kucka, Joachim SKG BS - Salmünster 2 2 0 1722 861,00 1177 588,50 545 272,50 8 4,00
40. 38. Schultheis, Rene Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 1 0 859 859,00 601 601,00 258 258,00 8 8,00
37. 39. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 10 801 8562 856,20 5800 580,00 2762 276,20 98 9,80
41. 40. Schmidt, Patrick KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 1 0 856 856,00 604 604,00 252 252,00 13 13,00
42. 41. Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 5 0 4278 855,60 2881 576,20 1397 279,40 41 8,20
43. 42. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 9 0 7697 855,22 5205 578,33 2492 276,89 61 6,78
44. 43. Mandery, Stefan SKV Hainhausen 2 5 0 4276 855,20 3046 609,20 1230 246,00 73 14,60
45. 44. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 10 0 8537 853,70 5937 593,70 2600 260,00 114 11,40
25. 45. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 6 765 5116 852,67 3443 573,83 1673 278,83 52 8,67
47. 46. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 5 0 4257 851,40 2949 589,80 1308 261,60 74 14,80
49. 47. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 8 870 6810 851,25 4682 585,25 2128 266,00 79 9,88
48. 48. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 8 0 6799 849,88 4645 580,63 2154 269,25 75 9,38
50. 49. Brandt, Volker KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 1 0 848 848,00 581 581,00 267 267,00 13 13,00
51. 50. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 5 0 4239 847,80 2951 590,20 1288 257,60 63 12,60
52. 51. Weiskopf, Frank SKV Mühlheim 9 0 7621 846,78 5275 586,11 2346 260,67 71 7,89
46. 52. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 10 801 8464 846,40 5832 583,20 2632 263,20 139 13,90
53. 53. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 8 0 6766 845,75 4645 580,63 2121 265,13 66 8,25
55. 54. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 9 0 7604 844,89 5297 588,56 2307 256,33 107 11,89
64. 55. Gebhardt, Benedikt SKG BS - Salmünster 2 5 873 4221 844,20 2915 583,00 1306 261,20 75 15,00
57. 56. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 3 0 2532 844,00 1735 578,33 797 265,67 43 14,33
60. 57. Link, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 9 855 7586 842,89 5235 581,67 2351 261,22 114 12,67
70. 58. Bös, Horst SKG BS - Salmünster 2 2 856 1685 842,50 1150 575,00 535 267,50 21 10,50
59. 59. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 7 0 5895 842,14 4068 581,14 1827 261,00 90 12,86
62. 60. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 9 855 7567 840,78 5154 572,67 2413 268,11 104 11,56
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